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event locations
event locations

Scranton (brighton school district)
Ore Creek (hartland school district)

event locations

Highlander Way (howell school district)

event locations

Parker (howell school district)

event locations

M uir (huron valleyschool district)

event locations

Oak Valley (huron valleyschool district)

event locations
event locations
event locations
event locations
event locations

White L ake (huron valleyschool district)
Emer son (livonia school district)

Frost (livonia school district)

Holmes (livonia school district)

Hillside (northvilleschool district)

event locations

M eads Mill (northville school district)

event locations

Novi (novi school district)

event locations
event locations

Pathfinder (pinckney school district)
Centennial (south Iyon school district)

event locations

Millennium (south lyon school district)

event locations
event locations

Banks (walled | ake school district)
Geisler (walled |ake school district)

event locations

Smart (walled lake school district)

event locations

8415 Maltby Road

3250 N. Hartland Rd.

511 North Highlander Way
400 Wright Road

425 George Street

4200 White Oak Trail
1450 Bogie Lake Road
29100 W. Chicago

14041 Stark

16200 Newburgh

775 Center Street

17600 Franklin Road
49000 West 11 Mile Road
2100 E. M-36

62500 W. 9 Mile Road
61526 W. 9 Mile Road
1760 Charms Road

46720 West Pontiac Trail
8500 Commerce Road

Walnut Creek (walled lake school district) 7601 Walnut Lake Road

event locations
event locations

event locations
event locations

Franklin (wayne-westland school district)
Stevenson (wayne-westland school
district)

Mason (waterford school district)

Pier ce (waterford school district)

event locations

East (grand blanc school district)

event locations

West (grand blanc school district)

Middle School Directory can be found @ klaasports.org — click Middle — click directory

33555 Annapalis Street
38501 Palmer

3835 W. Walton Blvd.
5145 Hatchery Road
6100 Perry Road
1515 Reid Road

3/18/14

Brighton , Ml
Hartland, M1

Howell , Ml

Howell , Ml
Milford, Ml
Commerce Township, Ml
White Lake, Ml
Livonia, M|

Livonia, M|

Livonia, Ml
Northville, M|
Northville, M|

Novi, Ml

Pinckney, M1

South Lyon, Ml
South Lyon, M|
Wixom, Ml

Walled Lake, M1
Commerce Township, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Wayne, M|

Westland, M|

Waterford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Grand Blanc, M1

48116
48353
48843
48843
48381
48382
48383
48150
48154
48150
48167
48167
48374
48169
48178
48178
48393
48390
48382
48323
48184

48186

48186
48329
48439
48439



